
Belgium Commander Guy Schotte Representative, Belgian Royal Military Academy lut.claes@mil.be  Rue Hobbema 8, 1000 Bruxelles, Belgium

Bulgaria FADM Boyan Kirilow Mednikarov Capt. Dimiter Illeieff Superintendent, ”Nikola Vaptsarov” Naval Academy bobmednikarov@abv.bg  "Vasil Drumev" 73, 9002 Varna Center, Varna, Bulgaria

Denmark Captain Jens Bjoernsteen Cdr John Nielsen Commandant, Royal Danish Naval Academy fak-sos-ch@mil.dk

 
Royal Danish Defence College, Svanemoellens Kaserne, Ryvangs 
Allé 1, Bldg. 27, DK-2100 Copenhagen Ø, Denmark

Finland Captain Tuomas Tiilikainen LtCdr Mikko Sistonen Commandant, Finnish Naval Academy tuomas.tiilikainen@mil.fi
P.O.BOX 5, FI-00191 HELSINKI, Suomenlinna Sea Fortress, 
Helsinki, Finland

France Captain Loic Guyot
Mrs. Fiona Simoneau 

Byrne Represantative, École Navale eric.pages@ecole-navale.fr BCRM Brest, 29240 Brest, France

Germany Captain Jörg Modey 
Commander, German Naval Academy, Marineschule 
Murwik kayachimschoenbach@bundeswehr.org Kelmstraße 14, 24944 Flensburg, Germany

Greece Rear Admiral Georgios Pelekanakis
Cdr Panagiotis 

Panagiotakopoulos Superintendent, Hellenic Naval Academy secdsnd@snd.edu.gr / dsnd@snd.edu.gr Hadjikyriakou Avenue, Piraeus, Athens, P.C. 185 39, Greece

Ireland Commander Steve Walsh
Commander, Irish Naval Service College & Associate 
Head, National Maritime College of Ireland steve.walsh@nmci.ie Ringaskiddy, Co. Cork, Ireland

Italy Rear Admiral Pierpaolo Ribuffo
Capt. Gianguido           

Manganaro Superintendent, Italian Naval Academy pierpaolo.ribuffo@marina.difesa.it Viale Italia, 72, 57127 Livorno LI, Italy

Netherlands Captain Jaco de Bruijn Commander, Royal Netherlands Naval College JC.de.Bruijn.01@mindef.nl Het Nieuwe Diep 8, 1781 AC, 1781 AC Den Helder, Netherlands

Norway Captain Baard Eriksen Superintendent, Royal Norwegian Naval Academy eriksen.baard@gmail.com Sjøkrigsskoleveien 32, 5165 Laksevåg, Norwey

Poland Captain Tomasz Ryszard Szubrycht
Lt. Dagmara 

Braniatowska Superintendent, Polish Naval Academy s.zarychta@amw.gdynia.pl Inżyniera Jana Śmidowicza 69, 81-103 Gdynia, Poland

Portugal Rear Admiral Mário José Simões Marques
Capt. Guerreiro 

Cardoso Superintendent, Portuguese Navy Escola Naval simoes.marques@marinha.pt Base Naval de Lisboa, Alfeite 2810-001 Almada, Portugal

Romania Captain Octavian Tarabuta LTC Catalin Popa Superintendent, “Mircea cel Batran” Naval Academy octavian.tarabuta@anmb.ro 1st Fulgerului Street, Constanta, Romania

Spain Commander
Javier Sanchez Garcia de 
Leonardo Head of Studies/Dean, Escuela Naval Militar jnuntor@fn.mde.es Plaza España, s/n, 36920 Marín, Pontevedra, Spain

Sweden Captain Magnus Jönsson
Cdr Tomas 
Martinsson Chief of Swedish Naval Warfare Center magnus.z.jonsson@mil.se Försvarsmakten, 107 85 , Stockholm, Sweden

Turkey Rear Admiral Ibrahim Ozdem Kocer Lt Cdr Emin Ylmaz Superintendent, Turkish Naval Academy iokocer@dho.edu.tr Deniz Harp Okulu Komutanlığı 34942 Tuzla / İstambul, Turkey

Ukraine Captain Petro Goncharenko
Lt. Yevheniia 
Semenenko 

Officer-In-Command, National University “Odessa 
Maritime Academy” 8, Didrikhson str., Odessa, 65029, Ukraine

UK Captain Jolyon Woodard Captain, Britannia Royal Naval College NAVYTRGBRNC-CAPT@mod.uk College Way, Dartmouth TQ6 0HJ, Regatul Unit

USA Vice Admiral Walter E. Carter
Mr. Disher, Lt. 
Alberto Ramos Superintendent, United States Naval Academy wcarter@usna.edu 121 Blake Rd, Annapolis, MD 21402, USA
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Country Rank International Affairs Represantative Email Alternative contact name Alternative contact details Alternative contact name Alternative contact details Position of alterantive contact
Belgium CDR sg Luc De Maesschalck Luc.DeMaesschalck@mil.be CAPT Jean-François DEPREZ Jean-Francois.Deprez@mil.be  Chef de Cabinet du Commandant de l’Ecole Royale Militaire
Bulgaria CAPT Nedko Dimitrov Недко Димитров <n.dimitrov@nvna.eu>
Denmark CDR John Michael Nielsen FAK-SOS-NK@mil.dk
Finland CDR Mikko Sistonen mikko.sistonen@mil.fi
France LCDR Matthieu Leclerc matthieu.leclerc@ecole-navale.fr fiona.simoneau_byrne@ecole-navale.fr
Germany LCDR Annika Tosse msmzentralereingang@bundeswehr.org
Greece CDR Panagiotis Panagiotakopoulos tpned1@snd.edu.gr CDR Thanasis Roussos  
Ireland LTCDR Phil Dicker phil.dicker@defenceforces.ie LTCDR Neil Manning neil.manning@defenceforces.ie
Italy LTCDR Alessandro Trivisonne alessandro.trivisonne@marina.difesa.it CDR  Alberto Pechia albertopecchia@marina.difesa.it WO9 Matteo MINERVINI (INA secr matteo.minervini@marina.difesa.it
Netherlands CDR Dick van der Neut D.vd.Neut.01@mindef.nl MH.Bosse@mindef.nl 
Norway CDR (Sgr) Sigvard Sandvik ssandvik@mil.no
Poland LT Sandra Zarychta s.zarychta@amw.gdynia.pl; d.broniatowska@amw.gdynia.pl A.Duczmal@amw.gdynia.pl 
Portugal CAPT José Luís Guerreiro Cardoso escnaval-dir.ensino@marinha.pt, guerreiro.cardoso@marinha.pt
Romania LTC Catalin Popa catalin.popa@anmb.ro
Spain LTCDR Miguel Angel Martinez-Ibañez mmariba@fn.mde.es LTCDR Andres Lopez Garcia alopgar@fn.mde.es International affairs officer
Sweden CDR Tomas Martinsson tomas.martinsson@mil.se
Turkey LT Korkmaz Umut uckorkmaz@dho.edu.tr
Ukraine LTJG Yevheniia Semenenko janesemenenko@ukr.net
UK LT Max Stiles NAVYTRGBRNC-EA@mod.uk LT Darren Walton darren.walton550@mod.gov.uk Executive Assistant to The Captain Britannia Royal Naval College
USA Mr. Tim Disher disher@usna.edu
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